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University: Open University of Cyprus 

Surname: Tsiakkiros 

Name: Andreas 

Rank: Adjunct Lecturer 

Faculty: Economics and Management 

Department: Educational Studies 

Scientific Domain: * Educational Management 

* Field of Specialization 
 
 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Ph.D. 2006 University of Cyprus Department of Education The occupational stress of 
primary and secondary school 

headteachers in Cyprus: 
Sources, Effects and Coring 

Strategies 

Μ.Α. 1997 University of Nottingham Department of Education Perceptions of Cypriot teachers 
on the management of small 

primary schools 

B.A. 1998 University of Cyprus Department of Education - 

B.A. 1991 Pedagogigal Academy of Cyprus Teacher - 
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Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2017 today Open University of Cyprus Lefkosia  Adjunct Lecturer 

2006 2008 Cyprus College/European 
University of Cyprus 

Lefkosia Visiting Lecturer 

2009 2010 University of Cyprus Lefkosia Special Scientist 

 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2019 The role of the school leader 
in reviewing the public school 
in Cyprus: Where do we need 

to move? [in Greek]  

Theodoros Theodorou Cyprus Educational 
Society  

  

2 2018 The unified policy for 
teachers’ professional 

learning and the role of the 
school leader [in Greek]  

Theodoros Theodorou Cyprus Educational 
Society 

  

3 2017 Adult education for 
professional growth: The 

Unified Policy on Teachers’ 
Professional Learning and its 

potential impact for the 
Cyprus Educational System 

Theodoros Theodorou 10th Innovative 
Learning 

Environments 
Conference 

  

4 2017 The role of the school leader 
in implementing differentiation 
as a policy of the school unit 

[in Greek]  

Theodoros Theodorou Proceedings of the 
International 

Scientific Conference 
DiDeSu 

 49-58 

5 2016 Autonomy, accountability, 
school leadership: Relations 

to teachers’ professional 

Theodoros Theodorou Diadrasi  205-
240 
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learning and evaluation [in 
Greek] 

6 2015 Cyprus Petros Pashiardis Springer  173-
186 

7 2015 Strategic forecasting of the 
future – Introduction to the 

concept of strategy [in Greek] 

 Ion  49-95 

8 2013 The views of Cypriot primary 
school principals on school 

improvement: Leadership for 
learning 

Christodoula Moustaka  International Studies 
in Educational 
Administration 

41(2) 3-17 

9 2012 The occupational stress of 
school leaders: Resources 
that cause it and ways for 
effective coping [in Greek] 

 Ion  1-213 

10 2011 Conflict management in 
educational organisations: 

What style do primary school 
headteachers adopt? [in 

Greek] 

Aphrodite Panagiotou-
Charilaou 

Educational 
Review 

52 134-
153 

 

 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      
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9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

 

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2004-2007 Network of Multigrade Education European 
Commission 

Scientific/Research 
Associate 

2 2007-2011 Key Competences/Curricular Reform European 
Commission 

Member of the Working 
Group 

3 2011 Leadership and Governance in Schools European 
Federation of 
Education 
Employers 

Partner   

4 2011-2012 Assessment of Key Competences European 
Commission 

Member of the Thematic 
Working Group 

5 2014-2015 Transversal skills-Entrepreneurship European 
Commission 

Member of the Thematic 
Working Group 

6 2016-2018 Promoting citizenship and the common 
values of freedom, tolerance and non-
discrimination through education 

European 
Commission 

Member of the Thematic 
Working Group 

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
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Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2001-today Cyprus 
Educational 
Administration 
Society 

Treasurer  

2 2013- today Council of 
Europe 

National Contact Point on 
Children’s Rights 

 

3 2005-2008 Commonwealth 
Council for 
Educational 
Administration 
and 
Management 

Business Manager  

4 2005-2008 Commonwealth 
Council for 
Educational 
Administration 
and 
Management 

Newsletter’s Editor  

5 2009-2012 Commonwealth 
Council for 
Educational 
Administration 
and 
Management 

Vice President   

 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 
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1 11 
September 
2008 

Fellow of the Commonwealth Council for 
Educational Administration and Management 
(FCCEAM) 

Commonwealth Council for Educational 
Administration and Management 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

 

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 


